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Bib
272
264
268
271
261
262
258

Last Name
Sherry
Kozeniesky
Mowrer
Roe

Eddy

Fiori
Desrosiers

First Name

Timothy
Lucas
Nick
Ivan
Jared
Peter
Jared

State

co
co
MT
GA
NJ
AL

Cat.

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

2023 Rifle Pan American Selection Part 2
9-11 July

592
592
590
591
587
593
583

Mens Smallbore Rifle

100
97
99
96
99
98

100

Day 2 Results

98
98
97
99
99
96
97

99
97
100
100
100
100
99

100
99
99

2023 Pan American Men's Smallbore Rifle Team

Timothy Sherry
Lucas Kozeniesky

* Shoot-off winner

96
99
96
96
93
94
97

Total
1182
1180
1175
1174
1171
1172
1168

X's
70
68
64
60
57
65
56

D1 Finals Pts

3.0
4.0
2.5
2.0
3.5
1.5
1.0

D2 Finals Pts

1.0
2.0
3.5
4.0
2.5
3.0
1.5

Select. Total

1186.0
1186.0
1181.0
1180.0
1177.0
1176.5
1170.5

X's
70 *
68
64
60
57
65
56


*

* Shoot-off winner

2023 Pan American Men's Smallbore Rifle Team

Timothy Sherry
Lucas Kozeniesky




